
	STATEMENT SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICROFILMED VF-VII-A PREPARED DURING RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND ONWARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS

	Name of Deh Razidero                           Name of Tapa Belharo                             Name of Taluka Gambat                               Name of District Khairpur Mir’s

	POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD IN MUKHTIARKAR OFFICE
	POSITION OF ENTRY NOS. & DATE OF PREVIOUS TRANSACTION
	POSITION AS PER MICROFILMED VF-VII-A (1985-86) SUPPLIED BY THE BOARD OF REVENUE
	REMARKS

	S. No
	Latest Entry No.
	Date
	Register
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No.
	Area
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date
	Register
	Entry No.
	Date of Entry
	Name of Owner
	Share
	Survey No.
	Area

	

	642
643
	212
211

	03.11.94
01.11.94
	VII-B
	Ghulam Mustafa Lashari 
Muhammad Juman Joyo 
	34
50

100

50
53
53
	202
1257

397 & others

651
880

487
	14-39
5-17


	VIIB
	268
270

200

194

273

276

253

9
	03.10.96
15.10.96

21.08.09

29.06.94

10.10.95

18.11.96

31.02.96

03.07.06


	VII-A
	386
388

109


	23.10.91
23.10.91

23.10.91
	Ghulam Mustafa 
Ghulam Mustafa 

Juman Joyo 
	100
	202

1257

397 & others

651

880

487
	1-20
12-21

3-16

16-25


	Conformity with VII-A



SIGNATURE: SUPERVISOR TAPEDAR 


SIGNATURE: MUKHTIARKAR 



SIGNATURE: ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER 

